152
3
0
2
12
3
302

Optional Protective Cage
Príplatková ochranná mreža
Order Code: 165-B-100-12-00-01
Input Power:
• 17W/ 19VA (maintained M)
• 4,0W/ 5,0VA (non-maintained NM)
• 33W/36VA (CBS)
153www.sec.sk
4,7 kg
Weight
CENTRALTEST -ATXL ELMAX-LOOK Page No.22
MULTIROTALUX2-ATXL.1h RAL9003 2100 lm / 2100 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/4,5Ah 165-B-101-04-00-01
Type
MidPower LEDs
4,7 kgMULTIROTALUX2-ATXL.1h RAL9006 2100 lm / 2100 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/4,5Ah 165-B-101-04-00-02MidPower LEDs
Light Flux / Emergency mode Battery Order CodeColour Light Source
4,0 kg
Weight
CENTRAL BATTERY (CBS)
C.ROTALUX2 230V AC/DC RAL9003 4500 lm 165-B-102-00-01
Type
MidPower LEDs
4,0 kgC.ROTALUX2 230V AC/DC RAL9006 4500 lm 165-B-102-00-02 MidPower LEDs
4,0 kgC.ROTALUX2 24V DC RAL9003 2100 lm 165-B-103-00-01 MidPower LEDs
4,0 kgC.ROTALUX2 24V DC RAL9006 2100 lm 165-B-103-00-02 MidPower LEDs
Light Flux Order CodeColour
CBS NON-ADDRESSABLE
CBS NON-ADDRESSABLE
CBS NON-ADDRESSABLE
CBS NON-ADDRESSABLE
4,0 kgC.ROTALUX2 110V DC RAL9003 2100 lm 165-B-104-00-01 MidPower LEDs
4,0 kgC.ROTALUX2 110V DC RAL9006 2100 lm 165-B-104-00-02 MidPower LEDs
CBS NON-ADDRESSABLE
CBS NON-ADDRESSABLE
Version Light Source
4,0 kg
Weight
DALI CENTRAL BATTERY (CBS)
C.ROTALUX2-DALI 230V AC RAL9003 2000 lm 165-B-106-00-00-01
Type
MidPower LEDs
4,0 kgC.ROTALUX2-DALI 230V AC RAL9006 2000 lm 165-B-106-00-00-02MidPower LEDs
Light Flux Order CodeColour
DALI CBS
DALI CBS
Version Light Source
4,6 kg
Weight
DALI SELF-CONTAINED
MULTIROTALUX2-DALI.1h RAL9003 2100 lm / 2100 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/4,5Ah 165-B-105-04-00-01
Type
MidPower LEDs
4,6 kgMULTIROTALUX2-DALI.1h RAL9006 2100 lm / 2100 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/4,5Ah 165-B-105-04-00-02MidPower LEDs
Light Flux / Emergency mode Battery Order CodeColour Light Source
4,6 kg
Weight
 AUTOTEST -AT NM/MPage No.18
MULTIROTALUX2-AT.1h RAL9003 2100 lm / 2100 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/4,5Ah 165-B-100-04-00-01
Type
MidPower LEDs
4,6 kgMULTIROTALUX2-AT.1h  RAL9006 2100 lm / 2100 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/4,5Ah 165-B-100-04-00-02MidPower LEDs
Light Flux / Emergency mode Battery Order CodeColour Light Source
h
Y2
Y1